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sunlab® 3D shaker, adjustable; model SU 1031 €550.00

plus VAT &
Shipping
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The Sunlab 3D shaker mixes media with a 3D orbital motion. The angle of inclination is 7°. The speed is analog infinitely
variable.

Plate size: 23 x 21 cm, loadable up to max. 3 kg.
Due to the slim design of the Sunlab shaker, it can easily be used in incubators and refrigerators.
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No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Transport temperature
Speed MAX

Color

Wide

Height

Length

Depth
Shaker properties

Number of speed levels
Operation via
Movement

Width tray

Speed MIN

Weight

Power

Length shelf

Model Shaker/ Rotator
Inclination angle
Protection class
Voltage

Sunlab® Model number
Shaker type

loadable up to

for ambient temperature

D-8030

sunlab
4058072017996
Room temperature
80 rpm

orange

330 mm

130 mm

270 mm

270 mm

with infinitely variable speed controllwith continuous
functionlincluding rubber mat(s)

stepless

Knobs/Buttons

circlinglstaggering

210 mm

0 rpm

2.7 kg

20 W

230 mm

Sunlab 3D Orbital Shaker (D-8030)
70

IP 21

230V

Shaker SU1030

Orbital/Circular Shaker|Rocker Shaker
3 kg

5to 40 °C
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